


JSF Series

JSF-2

JSF-4

JSF-3

Egg face

High black or white finishing



LL Series

LL1 LL2

LL3 LL4

Abstract face 1



HS Series

Abstract face 2



EMILY Series



ADELINE Series

ADE-4-NH



DONNA Series



AMANDA and CATHY Series



AL Series



R Series
RG1A

RM1A

RG1B

RM1B

RG1

RM1



OTHER FEMALE MANNEQUINS





NQ Series

NQ7

05

NQ704 NQ705



XNY Series



MALE MANNEQUINS







GLM4



Headless male manneqins



Headless male manneqins



Headless male manneqins



Headless female



Headless female



Headless female



Headless female



Headless female



Headless Kid

K1                k2                        k3                  k4                   k5

Age            8                    10                     12   14                   16

Height      102cm         112cm                 121cm           133cm            144cm

CTN    104*32*20cm    114*37*20cm      123*37*21cm     132*37*22cm 146*37*22c


